
2024

25th INTERNATIONAL
FROZEN SEAFOOD

EXHIBITION

BUS SERVICE Route at 
Click on the bus stop

Enfrente puerta Hotel NH
In front of Hotel NH Palacio

RUTA 2 / ROUTE 2
NH Collection Vigo García Barbón, 17-19

Puerta Hotel Eurostars / 
In front of Hotel 
Eurostars Mar de Vigo

RUTA 3 / ROUTE 3

Eurostars - Mar de Vigo Avda. Beiramar, 57-59

08.05

08.05 09.05 10.05

18.00 18.00 16.30

18.00

Salida hacia hoteles
Departure to Hotels

18.00 16.30

Gran Hotel Nagari Plaza de Compostela, 21

Puerta Hotel AC
Palacio Universal
In front of Hotel AC
Palacio Universal

Parada de bus público (Vitrasa) 
C/ Areal 6. Enfrente oficina Garrigues
Bus Stop (Vitrasa)
Areal street nº6. In front of Garrigues

Hotel Attica

Hotel Praia Santa Baia

Avda. Samil, 15 08.00 18.00

Hotel Dirección/ Address Parada / Bus stop Salidas / Departure to IFEVI

Salida hacia hoteles
Departure to Hotels
Mar - Miér
Tues - Wed

Jueves
Thursday

Parada / Bus stopHotel Dirección/ Address Salidas / Departure to IFEVI

Salida hacia hoteles
Departure to Hotels
Mar - Miér
Tues - Wed

Jueves
Thursday

Parada / Bus stopHotel Dirección/ Address Salidas / Departure to IFEVI

Salida hacia hoteles
Departure to Hotels

Mar - Miér
Tues - Wed

Jueves
Thursday

18.00 16.30

RUTA 1 / ROUTE 1

Hotel Pazo de los Escudos

Hotel Coia

Avda Atlántida, 106 08.05

Hotel Hesperia Florida, 60 Puerta hotel / In front of hotel

Puerta hotel / In front of hotel

Puerta hotel / In front of hotel

Puerta hotel / In front of hotel

Puerta hotel / In front of hotel1

1

1

2

2

2

4

3

3

3

4

5 08.20

09.00 10.00

09.05 10.05

09.20 10.20

Sanxenxo, 1

Avda Atlántida, 121 08.02

08.10 09.10

09.02 10.02

10.10

Parada de bus público (Vitrasa) 
C/ Urzaiz nº 60
Bus Stop (Vitrasa)
Urzaiz street nº 60

Cruce C/V. Varela con Pizarro
Junction Vazquez
Varela St. & Pizarro St.

V. Risco, lateral Hotel
V. Risco Str., next to Hotel

Hotel Atlántico Vigo
Vía Norte, 10
Avda. García Barbón, 35

08.08

08.10

08.12

09.05 10.05

09.08

09.10

09.12

10.08

10.10

10.12

Hotel Occidental Vigo

Hotel Axis Vigo Maria Berdiales, 22

Hotel Ogalia

Hotel 3 Luces

Lepanto, 10

Hotel B&B Vigo

Cuba, 19

Alfonso XIII, 11

Hotel Alda Estación Alfonso XIII, 17

Hotel Arsus Lepanto, 8

Lepanto, 12Agua de Mar Hotel

Hotel Casablanca

Hotel Lino

México, 7

Lepanto, 26

Residencia Pantón

Hotel Celta

Hotel Zenit Vigo

Hotel Ipanema

Lepanto, 18

México, 22

G Vía, 1

Vázquez Varela, 31

Hotel Galeones Avda. Madrid, 21

08.10

08.15

09.10

09.15

10.10

10.15

Hotel Compostela

AC Palacio Universal

Hotel El Águila

Hotel Vigo Plaza

Hotel Puerta del Sol

García Olloqui, 5

Cánovas del Castillo, 28

Calle Victoria, 6

Progreso, 13

Puerta del Sol, 14

Hotel Maroa
Hotel del Mar
Hotel Náutico
Hotel Ciudad de Vigo
Hotel Inffinit Vigo

Pablo Morillo, 6
Luis Taboada, 34
Luis Taboada, 28
Concepción Arenal, 5

Marqués de Valladares, 8

https://www.google.es/maps/@42.2369741,-8.71765,18.67z?entry=ttu
https://www.google.es/maps/place/R%C3%BAa+de+Urzaiz,+60,+Santiago+de+Vigo,+36201+Vigo,+Pontevedra/@42.2338095,-8.718217,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0xd2f626f51a94f55:0x620969b3680e2eb6!8m2!3d42.2338056!4d-8.7156421!16s%2Fg%2F11c4jq2gpf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.es/maps/place/Exe+Vigo/@42.2346312,-8.7142643,17z/data=!4m18!1m8!3m7!1s0xd2f6269ba311a95:0xa3232d6b39931a42!2sAv.+de+Garc%C3%ADa+Barb%C3%B3n,+17,+Santiago+de+Vigo,+36201+Vigo,+Pontevedra!3b1!8m2!3d42.2374869!4d-8.7185773!16s%2Fg%2F11c2925jvs!3m8!1s0xd2f6265ee0e8387:0x481da2e6ae8fac50!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d42.2335053!4d-8.7143414!16s%2Fg%2F11p5jb5q3j?entry=ttu
https://www.google.es/maps/place/Abogado+-+Carlos+%C3%81lvarez+Est%C3%A9vez/@42.2279344,-8.7181502,19z/data=!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0xd2f627034517083:0x86efc5ff997215a!2sR%C3%BAa+Vicente+Risco,+Vigo,+36204+Vigo,+Pontevedra!3b1!8m2!3d42.2282135!4d-8.7175306!16s%2Fg%2F11x9xjkw0!3m5!1s0xd2f6317a5ec90e7:0x8fe378096fae66d6!8m2!3d42.2278196!4d-8.7176632!16s%2Fg%2F11jcl9_vmr?entry=ttu
https://www.google.es/maps/place/Av.+da+Beiramar,+57,+36202+Vigo,+Pontevedra/@42.2315907,-8.7371443,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0xd2f621120f8f6cb:0xa91d87581484a83d!8m2!3d42.2315868!4d-8.7345694!16s%2Fg%2F11c2gjpl81?entry=ttu
https://www.google.es/maps/place/R%C3%BAa+C%C3%A1novas+del+Castillo,+28,+36202+Vigo,+Pontevedra/@42.2401055,-8.7294798,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0xd2f62404214d0b1:0xd6584c7700d54ae6!8m2!3d42.2401016!4d-8.7246089!16s%2Fg%2F11c212w6md?entry=ttu
https://www.google.es/maps/place/R%C3%BAa+do+Areal,+6,+Santiago+de+Vigo,+36201+Vigo,+Pontevedra/@42.2391416,-8.7226218,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0xd2f62420699a7d7:0x48bf6f15afd5048f!8m2!3d42.2391377!4d-8.7200469!16s%2Fg%2F11c5l4lts1?entry=ttu
https://www.google.es/maps/place/Av.+de+Garc%C3%ADa+Barb%C3%B3n,+17,+Santiago+de+Vigo,+36201+Vigo,+Pontevedra/@42.2374908,-8.7211522,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0xd2f6269ba311a95:0xa3232d6b39931a42!8m2!3d42.2374869!4d-8.7185773!16s%2Fg%2F11c2925jvs?entry=ttu



